Bus

Bus 40 a&ddu - a1 Twe; Talingchan - Hua Lamphong

Direction

MRT #2d1Twa(n1vaand);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 4) —
Tsv3auInsas(vasdauenan);Potisarnpittayakorn School

41 stops

Open route schedule

MRT a1 Twa(nvaand);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 4)
A0 ln58ing;Wat Thaimit

‘I‘NWmmmﬁﬂuﬂmaﬁ%ﬁhian Fah Foundation
wenaNys;Chaloemburi Intersection
AAALNLENI51%; Yaowarat Old Market

Imdin;Wat Tuk

gAv-wuSm; Sampeng-Phahurat

as9UN 59 auRAN¥IUS; Suksanari School (Opposite)

UNIINLIRUIIBANUIUFNLAAINSE1;Bansomdejchao-
praya Rajabhat University

fGauddanIn 17/1;Soi Isaraphap 17/1
jisinfawaau;Dilfanlah Mosque

ATUINADLDHTAIN 23/2;Soi Isonphap 23/2 (Opposite)
fauddsnIn 31;Soi Isaraphap 31

faaddsnin 33;Soi Isaraphap 33
TsusaudIagluss;Wat Chinorot School

fHaaddsnin 37;Soi Isaraphap 37

Ts9i3auausi; Ton Som School

wanwsruwn;Phran Nok Intersection

waine1v;Wat Soi Yang

Go to website

Route schedule

MRT #2d1Twa(n1vaand);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 4) —
Tsv3suIwsas(vasdansnan);Potisarnpittayakorn School

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: MRT #7&11wa(n1vaand);Mrt Hua Lamphong

(Exit 4)
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

o | i
uUlukuIOUsIoR : el i
a e . M
> hao, duons o \ 7 i
uralaudas g i i ™ ¥
ORI 1o TR Sn, (ER [Tl R R EA T \ . ,f“ ]
diunagoue o I\J"-Hliuu LA ‘J’
513UA tuFouToaas -l /_,- bl
o i . 7 Vi
Jaiguo p a o
tuFolns P LGRS ]
Sl uns2E i = ;?ﬁrlﬁn*;n”
— e U AT WL i : f e il
= e - il L
s J Fir—-4
e ' T ul2fns |
i at uTawaAL Fi
338 ufzi0s
' At B
an S owanln
abaing AL o
2:08_J

. s
SN e

. 3021 4 =
(204 47
BRI (VR SNE
duw b
39m 3 5
X 5
GEBLERIVE |
LU . X [
% uwsn &
1 e . = _dNs 8
i GEE]
mdeing S0 1 # a2 o
UTRLA] - i ; .
i u-2f02 (5 : gl
. s
DOLINDY o I

40 — paadu - Wada1Twe; Talingchan - Hua Lamphong

: - 5 HE] 27 \
Ve e nstreaiMap contributdrs

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-146366077
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-146366077
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-146366077

A0UsUIULATIEREIU16(duuan IWane); The Pawn Shop 6
(Fai Chai Intersection)

AU TTINEUNaAZIT e, TR59n;Srivichai Hospital, Wat
Ruak

In39ngN51510;Wat Ruak Suttharam
nanuNYUAS;Bangkhunsri Market
mmuuuﬁ;Bang Khun Non

Inuraumalulaiiasadiinaed;Charansanitwong Techno-
logical College

araa¥tydiinnd 43;Soi Charansanitwong 43
Jau1a159;Wat Nai Rong
wanusussruil;Borommaratchachonnani Intersection
waTnTagaduinan; Tesco Lotus (Pin klao)

i Funaiiuinan;Central Pinklao

msoiwmau‘fmauﬂﬁﬂuméﬂ;Lumpini Condominium Pin-
klao (Opposite)

5w.L5'|ws:m;Chaophaya Hospital

T39wau1a Y A1 Aa yn ,naudivanalnduinan;Ear, Nose
and Throat Hospital

wagusNIIvEUil 35 Fungny (V1aan);Soi Borom-
maratchachonnani 35

Fjuémuuu%ﬂmﬁ%uﬁsfnaﬂuws'\‘ﬁ‘ﬁuﬁ 45;Sirindhorn An-
thropology Centre

Fmnsunudiu;Cedar Mansion
au.mﬁ'q‘ﬁu;Police Station Talingchan

NVFEAUIITNONE-USNI 1Bl Ratchapreuk-Borom-
maratchachonnani Interchanged

Arauundn; The Dusit Municipality Court

dniniudenisdivinnaediu;Legal Division Taling Chang
District Court

Tsv3auInsas(vasdanenan);Potisarnpittayakorn School



Direction

l1lsuele navdu;Post Office Talingchan — MRT
a1 Twi(mvaan 3);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 3)

44 stops

Open route schedule

sueile navdiu;Post Office Talingchan
AaLUSNSIUUUL 52;S0i Borommaratchachonnani 52

mfwsﬂmmal,tmmﬁm;The Dusit Municipality Court (Oppo-
site)

afaausNsIguil 46;Soi Borommaratchachonnani 46

ASUFTFRANITUALANATDILTINIU
navnsIIRINlaanA e, Haudunad 2;Department of Labor
Protection and Welfare, Chim Phli Soi 2

U3 lwugeiedu d1fia;Benz Co., Ltd (Talingchan)
w@3naan;Seri Golf

wasusns1vaui 22;Soi Borommaratchachonnani 22
ususuil 12;Soi Boromratchachonnani 12

Fjuéwg%mmum‘ﬁ‘ﬁuﬁ,mﬂﬂﬂmiiowmmmiﬁwaxm;Ford
Enterprise Company Limited, Chaophya Hospital
(opposite)

N5ENINIMUS5554;Ministry of Culture
quiitiwisatluinal;Lumpini Park Pinklao
wivasiluinan;Major (Pinklao)

amvumaTnlasiaiunat; Tesco Lotus (Pinklao) (Oppo-
site)

wanusNsIrEuil (un);Borommaratchachonnani Inter-
section

T59138u5UA; Thanakit School

Tsvusuugyifau;Happy In Hotel

afaua¥eydiinned 34/2;Charan Sanitwong Soi 34/2

M99 T59EEUS Y UEUI955A;Charun Business College

wanuguuun;Bang Khun Non Junction

Route schedule

lilsuele nasdu;Post Office Talingchan — MRT
a1 Twa(nvaan 3);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 3)

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: lWsuiie navdiu;Post Office Talingchan
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-146366077

asvfinTAsSeuaiinaA:Makro Charansanitwong (Op-
posite)

Walauagilasusiin, Iaiwas;Foodland Supermarket,
Phleng.

Tsnenunas33da, Im59n;Srivichai Hospital, Wat Ruak
duueanlwane;Fai Chai Intersection

Hadgnd1ns;Soi Sut Sakhon

WsUUAWaIE1;Phran Nok Plaza

wanddsn1w 44;lsaraphap 44 Intersection
ATNUINLDLDHTNIN 37;Soi Isaraphap 37 (Opposite)
a9 N 593 auIngTusd;Wat Chinorot School (Opposite)
wauddasn W 42/1;Soi Isaraphap 42/1

ATV INGDLAFTNIN 31 ;Soi Isonphap 31 (Opposite)
winTaBuusIndaudiusn;Narong Driving School
U5 UEB S ouen: Siri Phan Shop

sunfngandaudiusnTsadoudzwiunacy;Driving Training
Ground, Mon Bridge School

51910 5UY3;Dhonburi Rajabhat University
wauddsnIn 22;ltsaraphap Soi 22

T59B8ufAnIUIs; Suksanari School
wansa(dulAadnTwizau);Phahurat (India Emporium)
4915W1;Wangburapa
ﬂaamu(ﬁom%mﬂw);Klongthom (Charoenkrung Side)
‘I‘NWmmam’iaoﬁmaﬁ%;Kwongsiew Hospital

238U 22 nsnyn;22 July Circle

lun33mn;Maitri Chit Road

MRT #ad1Twa(nvaan 3);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 3)



40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok Noi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



